04/22 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 5
Simplitz® Panel V3
Datasheet
Benefits
Simple shape with stable quality
 — Strong frame with extrusion aluminum
 — Fingerprint proof solution in backplane

200
皓睿泛光灯三代
Ordering Codes
Simplitz® Panel V3 Panel V3
Fixture
Short Text Power Dimension CCT IC EAN40
SIM PL V3 0606 LP 840 VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM456820055 4062172291187
SIM PL V3 0606 LP 857 VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM456830055 4062172291200
SIM PL V3 0606 LP 865 VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM456840055 4062172291224
SIM PL V3 0312 LP 840 VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM456850055 4062172291248
SIM PL V3 0312 LP 857 VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM456860055 4062172291262
SIM PL V3 0312 LP 865 VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM456870055 4062172291286
SIM PL V3 0606 HP 840 VS4 OSRAM 56W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM456880055 4062172291323
SIM PL V3 0606 HP 857 VS4 OSRAM 56W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM456890055 4062172291347
SIM PL V3 0606 HP 865 VS4 OSRAM 56W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM456900055 4062172291361
SIM PL V3 0312 HP 840 VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM456910055 4062172291408
SIM PL V3 0312 HP 857 VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM456920055 4062172291422
SIM PL V3 0312 HP 865 VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM456930055 4062172291446
SIM PL V3 0612 HP 840 VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 4000K AM456940055 4062172291460
SIM PL V3 0612 HP 857 VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 5700K AM456950055 4062172291484
SIM PL V3 0612 HP 865 VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 6500K AM456960055 4062172291507
SIM PL V3 0606 LP 840 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM456970055 4062172291521
SIM PL V3 0606 LP 857 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM456980055 4062172291545
SIM PL V3 0606 LP 865 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM456990055 4062172291569
SIM PL V3 0312 LP 840 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM457000055 4062172291583
SIM PL V3 0312 LP 857 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM457010055 4062172291606
SIM PL V3 0312 LP 865 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM457020055 4062172291620
SIM PL V3 0606 HP 840 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM457030055 4062172291644
SIM PL V3 0606 HP 857 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM457040055 4062172291668
SIM PL V3 0606 HP 865 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM457050055 4062172291729
SIM PL V3 0312 HP 840 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM457060055 4062172291743
SIM PL V3 0312 HP 857 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM457070055 4062172291828
SIM PL V3 0312 HP 865 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM457080055 4062172291842
SIM PL V3 0612 HP 840 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 4000K AM457090055 4062172291866
SIM PL V3 0612 HP 857 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 5700K AM457100055 4062172291880
SIM PL V3 0612 HP 865 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 6500K AM457110055 4062172291903
SIM PL V3 0606 LP 840 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM457120055 4062172291927
SIM PL V3 0606 LP 857 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM457130055 4062172291941
SIM PL V3 0606 LP 865 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM457140055 4062172291965
SIM PL V3 0312 LP 840 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM457150055 4062172292023
SIM PL V3 0312 LP 857 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM457160055 4062172292047
SIM PL V3 0312 LP 865 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM457170055 4062172292061